

## LLPSC04<sub>(ef)</sub>

Change of individual person with significant control (PSC) details of a Limited Liability Partnership (LLP)

LLP name in full: KIAWAH PROPERTIES LLP

LLP Number: OC320306

Received for filing in Electronic Format on the: 12/01/2023

**Details Prior to Change** 

Name: ANDREW MARTIN HILGART

Date of Birth: \*\*/10/1965

**New Details** 

Date of Change: 12/01/2023

New Service Address: CORNER HOUSE 28 HUDDERSFIELD ROAD

MILNROW ROCHDALE LANCASHIRE

UNITED KINGDOM

**OL16 3QF** 

## **New Nature of control**

The person holds or is treated as holding, directly or indirectly, the right to share in more than 25% but not more than 50% of any surplus assets of the LLP on a winding up.

The person holds, directly or indirectly, more than 25% but not more than 50% of the LLP voting rights in the LLP.

## Register entry date

Register entry date 12/01/2023

## **Authorisation**

Authenticated

This form was authorised by one of the following:

Designated member, Judicial Factor.

**Electronically filed document for LLP number:** 

OC320306

Page: 2